
To request a change to your registration abroad, please complete all of the steps outlined below: 

1. Complete this form in its entirety and save it to your computer. 

2.  If you are requesting courses that were previously approved by your advising dean, send this completed form as an 
e-mail attachment to ogsregistration@stjohns.edu. If you are requesting new courses that were not previously 
approved by your advising dean as part of your application or advisement process, please send this completed form 
as an e-mail attachment to both your advising dean* and to ogsregistration@stjohns.edu.

3.   Attend all classes in which you are enrolled, including the class(es) that you have requested to add or drop.  
You may stop attending your dropped course(s) once you receive confirmation that your request has been approved.

Please keep in mind that all students must take a minimum of 12 credits per semester, with at least nine credits at the 
campus abroad. All students are also required to be in at least one in-person course at all times throughout the semester.  

Registration Change Request Form
Office of Global Studies

Course Number(s) and Name(s)   CRN        Module &Country          Approved/Denied

ADD

DROP

WITHDRAW

PASS/FAIL

Reason for request:

How many credits are you currently enrolled in this term?

How many Distance Learning classes are you enrolled in this term? 

If you are requesting to drop/withdraw, will you still be enrolled in at least 1 on-site class in each module? 

Advising Dean’s Signature        Date

*If you do not know who your advising Dean is, please click here.

Student Name     X Number

Email Address

Program & Rotation           SJU College

Term             Academic Dean*

M1-10852/LR

http://www.stjohns.edu/sites/default/files/documents/global/sju_academic_advisors.pdf
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Academic Advisors 


Students who wish to make changes to their academic schedule must receive academic 
approval prior to making any changes. Please consult the list below to see who the advising 


Deans are in your college. 
 


St. John’s College 
 


 
Peter J. Tobin College of Business 


 


College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences 


 
 
 


Dean Email Phone Campus 


Andres Laurito 
Assistant Dean lauritoa@stjohns.edu 718-990-2094 Queens 


Maria Allegretti 
Assistant Dean allegrem@stjohns.edu 718-390-4130 Staten Island 


Carolyn Vigorito 
Associate Professor vigoritc@stjohns.edu 718-390-4560 Staten Island 


Dean Email Phone Campus 
Douglas Leary 
Assistant Dean & Director of 
Advisement 


 
learyd@stjohns.edu 


 
718-990-7352 Queens 


Renee Hughes 
Assistant Dean hughesr@stjohns.edu 718-990-2154 Queens 


Sheila Russell 
Assistant Dean russells@stjohns.edu 718-990-6214 Queens 


Michele Dell’Anno 
Assistant Dean dellannm@stjohns.edu 718-990-1664 Queens 


Donna Narducci 
Associate Dean & Director narduccd@stjohns.edu 718-390-4517 Staten Island 


Dean Email Phone Campus 


Michael Fahid 
Assistant to the Dean fahidm@stjohns.edu 718-990-6498 Queens 



mailto:lauritoa@stjohns.edu�

mailto:allegrem@stjohns.edu�

mailto:vigoritc@stjohns.edu�

mailto:learyd@stjohns.edu�

mailto:hughesr@stjohns.edu�

mailto:russells@stjohns.edu�

mailto:dellannm@stjohns.edu�

mailto:narduccd@stjohns.edu�

mailto:fahidm@stjohns.edu�





        


2 
 


College of Professional Studies 
If students wish to speak to their Dean via Skype, they will need to schedule a set time via email prior to the Skype session. 


 
The School of Education 


 


Dean Email Skype Phone Campus 


Andrew Bhola 
Associate Dean 
Last Names : A-B 


bholaa@stjohns.edu Bholaa10 718-990-5981 Queens 


Gail Chiarovano 
Senior Assistant Dean 
Last Names:  C-Di 


chiarovg@stjohns.edu Chiarovg 718-990-5978 Queens 


Tony Lodato 
Assistant Dean 
Last Names: Dj-Gh & Grad 


lodatoa@stjohns.edu Loadatoa 718-990-5974 Queens 


Michael Cummins 
Assistant Dean 
Last Names:  Gi-J 


cumminsm@stjohns.edu Cumminsm10 718-990-5972 Queens 


Theresa Peros 
Assistant Dean 
Last Names: K-Me 


perost@stjohns.edu theresa.peros 718-990-5983 Queens 


Kevin James 
Assistant Dean 
Last Names: Mf-Q 


jamesk@stjohns.edu mca.james 718-990-1531 Queens 


Diana Morgan 
Assistant Dean 
Last Names:  R-Sp 


morgand@stjohns.edu 
 


diana.morgan12 718-990-5982 Queens 


Randy Ortiz 
Assistant Dean 
Last Names:  Sq-Z 


ortizr@stjohns.edu 
 


Randolph.ortiz1 
 


718-990-2351 Queens 


Harold Broderick 
Assistant Dean broderih@stjohns.edu harold.broderick1 718-390-4432 Staten Island 


Providence Palastro 
Assistant Dean palastrp@stjohns.edu  providence.palastro 718-390-4449 Staten Island 


Dean Email Phone Campus 


Michael Downton 
Faculty Advisor 


downtonm@stjohns.edu 718-990-2647 Queens 


Bernadette Zacharuk 
Secretary III/Advisor 


zacharub@stjohns.edu 718-990-2664 Queens 


Rosette Allegretti 
Assistant Dean 


allegrer@stjohns.edu 718-990-4130 Staten Island 
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